

materiale intretinere

I.D.: 106975968

Data publicarii	13.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.314,73 RON - 2.314,73 RON

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV LIPIT TAC PAC BUC 4 11.35 45.40 8.63 2 BALAMA BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 3 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 54 0.49 26.46 5.03 4 CAP FILETAT PZ2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 5 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 6 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 7 RACLETA SPALAT GEAM BUC 1 49.02 49.02 9.31 8 DETERGENT MAXIMA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 9 SURUB CAPAC WC BUC 6 2.10 12.60 2.39 10 VAS WC BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 11 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 21.84 43.68 8.30 12 COZI MATURA BUC 8 5.04 40.32 7.66 13 MATURA BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 14 SAPUN LICHID BUC 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 15 BROASCA USA BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 16 CILINDRU YALA BUC 2 37.81 75.62 14.37 17 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 18 MATURA STRADALA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 19 BANDA SCOTCH BUC 2 9.24 18.48 3.51 20 SURUBELNITA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 21 TUB NEON 36W BUC 10 15.97 159.70 30.34 22 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 8 3.78 30.24 5.75 23 SOLUTIE PARDOSEA BUC 2 31.93 63.86 12.13
